RoHS
Standard Specifications
Model (Standard)
Model (Made to Order)
Type
Port size (1)
Fluid (2)
Model

ø
26
How to Order
w
G 10
q
15
re
01
G15-10-01 G27-10-R1
01
+
+
+
SizeDescriptionSymbol
10 (1)
P10 (1), (2)
Max. display pressure
1.0 MPa
1.0 MPa, 150 psi

—
G15

 (3)
G27
q
w
Nil
X30
Special
specification Note 4)
—
Both MPa and psi

—

 (3)r
01
R1
Connection thread
R 1/8: M5 (Female thread)
R 1/8
R 1/16

—